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45962
44742
44743
23476
23477
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TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

Description

Handle C/W Keys

Hinge

Hinge

Hinge Cover Large EI/Hf Models
Hinge Cover Small EI/Hf Models
Light Socket

Bulb 15W EI Models

Light Diffuser EI Models

EI53 White Lid With Handle
Front Ventilation Girill

Green Lamp All EI Models

Red Lamp All EI Models

El/Lt Basket L430Mm W266Mm
Thermostat button

Thermostat

Stopper For Outside Drain
Plastic Foot

Foot Complete

Compressor 230V 50Hz R600a
Starting Relay

Filter Drier

Grill For Engine Compart.

Fan 230v

El Models Divider Rails (2 Rails)
Divider To Suit EI Models

Digital Thermometer
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